
 

Monday 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25

Tuesday 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

Wednesday 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27

Thursday 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28

Friday 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29

Saturday 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30

Sunday 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31

Monday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Tuesday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24

Wednesday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

Thursday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26

Friday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Saturday 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28

Sunday 1 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Monday 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Tuesday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28

Wednesday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Thursday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Friday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31

Saturday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1

Sunday 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2

School Day

School Holiday

Bank Holiday

Approved North Somerset Term Dates 2017- 2018 School Year

Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17

Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18

35

May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug/Sept-18

Term Day From Day To No. Days

1 Mon 04 September 2017 Fri 20 October 2017

27

2 Mon 30 October 2017 Tues 19 December 2017 37

3 Thur 04 January 2018 Fri 09 February 2018

34

4 Mon 19 February 2018 Fri 23 March 2018 25

5 Mon 09 April 2018 Fri 25 May 2018

195

6 Mon 04 June 2018 Tues 24 July 2018 37


